( Sanction letter of award of incentives

To,
Mareppa Kattimani
Assistant Professor
Guru Nanak College Of Education Bidar
585403

Sub: Granting Incentives for Higher Education.

Dear Madam/Sir,

As per your request here with management has sanctioned Rs.
15000(Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) regarding incentives for Higher
Education for your Higher Education (Ph.D.), so, amount will be
released by Finance Officer. Hoping this amount will help in your
research work.

WithBestregardsfrom

PRINCIPAL
.Guru Nanak College of Erlucrtion

BIDAR-585T6
PHilCIPAL

Gurunrnak Collegc of Educatlon
BlDAR.5g5403

GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION'BIDAR

VoucHER: ngcErPrs/PeYl'lnNrs
Date:3ul,e lzot-z-,

Voucher No:
CBF NO

Head of Account Pursiving Higher Education

At Aurangabad

(Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Rupees Only'

15000/-

15000/-